Bus

Go to website

Bus 2980

Route schedule

Direction
Meldorf, An den Anlagen, Mast 10 — Elpersbiittel, Schule, Meldorf, An den Anlagen, Mast 10 — Elpersbiittel, Schule,
Mast 10 Mast 10
2 stops Monday 12:45
Open route schedule
Tuesday 12:45
Meldorf, An den Anlagen, Mast 10
Wednesday 12:45
Elpersbuttel, Schule, Mast 10
Thursday 12:45
Friday 12:45
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info
Direction: Meldorf, An den Anlagen, Mast 10
Stops: 2
Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min
| BS
| _N.;mnhmm 'SF?;
= 153
L147 1
?.-'Ic?l(lsrfél'l, *-
S Wi
Meldorf:
i
& !
7 |
& f
!
138 F
AN SWLIFT E
|
1 f
|
f
§

© OpenStrestiap contribut(#’s

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-2980-3713564970-2196587864
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-2980-3713564970-2196587864
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-2980-3713564970-2196587864

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday 11:15

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 11:15

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-2980-3713564970-2196587864

Direction

Elpersbiittel, Schule, Mast 10 — Meldorf, An den Anlagen,
Mast 10

2 stops

Open route schedule

Elpersbittel, Schule, Mast 10

Meldorf, An den Anlagen, Mast 10

Route schedule

Elpersbiittel, Schule, Mast 10 — Meldorf, An den Anlagen,

Mast 10

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Elpersbiittel, Schule, Mast 10
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-2980-3713564970-2196587864

Direction

Kronprinzenkoog, Mitte/Schule, Mast 10 — Helse, Schule,
Mast 1=6r

2 stops

Open route schedule

Kronprinzenkoog, Mitte/Schule, Mast 10

Helse, Schule, Mast 1=6r

Route schedule

Kronprinzenkoog, Mitte/Schule, Mast 10 — Helse, Schule,
Mast 1=6r

Monday 12:40
Tuesday 12:40
Wednesday 12:40
Thursday 12:40
Friday 12:40
Saturday 12:40
Sunday 12:40
Route info

Direction: Kronprinzenkoog, Mitte/Schule, Mast 10
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-2980-3713564970-2196587864

Direction

Brunsbdttel, Sackstrale (Schule), Mast 1u — Brunsblittel,
Braake, Mast 2u

2 stops

Open route schedule

Brunsbuittel, Sackstral3e (Schule), Mast 1u

Brunsbdttel, Braake, Mast 2u

Route schedule

Brunsbdttel, Sackstralle (Schule), Mast 1u — Brunsbdittel,

Braake, Mast 2u

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

Direction: Brunsbuttel, Sackstral’e (Schule), Mast 1u

Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-2980-3713564970-2196587864

Direction Route schedule

Hanerau-Hademarschen, Bahnhof — Beldorf, Bahnhof, Hanerau-Hademarschen, Bahnhof — Beldorf, Bahnhof,
Mast 1r Mast 1r
7 stops Monday 16:53
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hanerau-Hademarschen, Bahnhof

Wednesday 14:53-16:53
Hanerau-Hademarschen, Schule, Mast 1=6u

Thursday 14:53
Steenfeld, Spann, Mast 1r

Friday 14:53-16:53
Steenfeld, Schnittloher Weg, Mast 10
Steenfeld, Fischerhiitte, Mast 2u Saturday -
Beldorf, Ortsmitte, Mast 2u Sunday -
Beldorf, Bahnhof, Mast 1r

Route info

Direction: Hanerau-Hademarschen, Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-2980-3713564970-2196587864

Direction

Albersdorf, Zob, Mast 1=6o0 — Hanerau-Hademarschen,
Bahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Albersdorf, Zob, Mast 1=60

Grinental, Abzw., Mast 2u

Griinental, Stormann, Mast 2u

Grinental, Beckmann, Mast 2u

Beldorf, Aalhoop, Mast 2u

Steenfeld, Wilhelmsburg, Mast 2u

Hanerau-Hademarschen, Markt

Hanerau-Hademarschen, Bahnhof

Route schedule

Albersdorf, Zob, Mast 1=6o0 — Hanerau-Hademarschen,

Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Albersdorf, Zob, Mast 1=60
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

16:38

14:38-16:38

14:38

14:38-16:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-2980-3713564970-2196587864

Direction Route schedule

Helse, Schule, Mast 1=6r — Kronprinzenkoog, Helse, Schule, Mast 1=6r — Kronprinzenkoog,
Mitte/Schule, Mast 10 Mitte/Schule, Mast 10
2 stops Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
Helse, Schule, Mast 1=6r

Wednesday
Kronprinzenkoog, Mitte/Schule, Mast 10

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Helse, Schule, Mast 1=6r
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

15:45

15:45

15:45

15:45

15:45

15:45

15:45

2980 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Meldorf
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-21

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-2980-3713564970-2196587864

